6:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM

Delta Band Review
September 27, 2014
Antioch High School

Report to Band Room at Armijo High School

Load Buses

Depart Armijo HS for Antioch HS

Arrive at Antioch HS get camp set up, eat breakfast, get into uiform

In full Uniform with instruments ready for warm-up with Miss J

In formation on street

Step-off

Warm-Up

In Competition

Line up at the end of the competition line and watch the remaining bands come through
Change out of Uniforms

Lunch

Antioch HS Jazz Band in the Gym Go WATCH the performance to get your seats for awards
Awards

Load Bus

Depart for Home

Arrive Home — No one can leave until the truck is unloaded and we have had our debriefing.



