Delta Band Review September 27, 2014 Antioch High School

6:00 AM	Report to Band Room at Armijo High School
6:30 AM	Load Buses
6:45 AM	Depart Armijo HS for Antioch HS
7:30 AM	Arrive at Antioch HS get camp set up, eat breakfast, get into uiform
9:00 AM	In full Uniform with instruments ready for warm-up with Miss J
10:00 AM	In formation on street
10:15 AM	Step-off
10:20 AM	Warm-Up
10:30 AM	In Competition
10:40 AM	Line up at the end of the competition line and watch the remaining bands come through
11:10 AM	Change out of Uniforms
11:30 AM	Lunch
12:00 PM	Antioch HS Jazz Band in the Gym Go WATCH the performance to get your seats for awards
1:00 PM	Awards
2:00 PM	Load Bus
2:15 PM	Depart for Home
3:00 PM	Arrive Home – No one can leave until the truck is unloaded and we have had our debriefing.